
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
1 
3 
4 
7 
8 
5 

10 
2 

11 
9 
6 

Name 
VEDU' Mattia 
MARECH Manuel 
TARTABINI Paolo 
PALA Matteo Alfredo 
CASILLO Antonello 
GULIZIA Giuseppe 
MARCIELLO Melchior 
MARECH Giuseppe 
ERVIN KOVAC Ursic 
STEFANI Manuel 
AURICCHIO Antonio 

Class Club 

Scuderia Vesuvio 
Scuderia Etna 

Scuderia Vesuvio 

Model/Engine 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
1:32.854 
1:33.056 
1:33.068 
1:33.138 
1:33.235 
1:33.311 
1:33.355 
1:33.475 
1:33.512 
1:33.557 
1:33.844 

Diff 

0.202 
0.214 
0.284 
0.381 
0.457 
0.501 
0.621 
0.658 
0.703 
0.990 

Gap 

0.202 
0.012 
0.070 
0.097 
0.076 
0.044 
0.120 
0.037 
0.045 
0.287 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 22/07/2018 10.01.59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director:Fabrizio Fondacci 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PERONI RACE 

Entry Cup 

Entry Cup - Gara 1 

Race started at 9:38:46 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

22/07/2018 09:35 

Peroni Race
Varano de' Melegari

21 - 22/07/2018
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti


